

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081601

CALL : 458

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/16/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070458

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-57

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07815

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(0) -EST-	(1) F270	(2) D386			
ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	DRESEL CONTRACTING INC			
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030	2104501/00022	261.000 L F	20.00000	5220.00	20.00000	5220.00	12.00000	3132.00
	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER							
0040	2104501/00036	20.000 L F	20.00000	400.00	20.00000	400.00	35.00000	700.00
	REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE							
0050	2104509/00152	2.000 EACH	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1250.00000	2500.00
	REMOVE PEDESTAL FOUNDATION							
0060	2105501/00010	485.000 C Y	15.00000	7275.00	15.00000	7275.00	19.00000	9215.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION							
0070	2105507/00010	526.000 C Y	15.00000	7890.00	15.00000	7890.00	22.00000	11572.00
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION							
0080	2105522/00030	557.000 C Y	15.00000	8355.00	15.00000	8355.00	32.00000	17824.00
	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)							
0090	2105525/00010	178.000 C Y	20.00000	3560.00	20.00000	3560.00	33.00000	5874.00
	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)							
0100	2211503/00050	356.000 C Y	48.00000	17088.00	48.00000	17088.00	38.35000	13652.60
	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5							
0110	2232603/00050	1362.000 L F	1.00000	1362.00	1.00000	1362.00	5.00000	6810.00
	MILL CURB							
0120	2357502/00010	160.000 GAL	4.00000	640.00	4.00000	640.00	7.50000	1200.00
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT							
0130	2360501/24500	633.000 TON	110.00000	69630.00	110.00000	69630.00	115.00000	72795.00
	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)							
0140	2360505/20100	25.000 TON	140.00000	3500.00	140.00000	3500.00	150.00000	3750.00
	TYPE SP 12.5 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING							
0150	2503511/90122	8.000 L F	100.00000	800.00	100.00000	800.00	200.00000	1600.00
	12" RC PIPE SEWER							
0160	2503511/90152	8.000 L F	100.00000	800.00	100.00000	800.00	225.00000	1800.00
	15" RC PIPE SEWER							
0170	2506522/00011	1.000 EACH	700.00000	700.00	700.00000	700.00	500.00000	500.00
	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING							
0180	2533507/00010	2575.000 L F	45.00000	115875.00	45.00000	115875.00	42.35000	109051.25
	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337							

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081601

CALL : 458

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/16/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070458

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-57

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07815

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC		(2) D386 DRESEL CONTRACTING INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190 2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	168.000	L F	8.00000	1344.00	8.00000	1344.00	9.00000	1512.00
0200 2554615/00009 IMPACT ATTENUATOR	2.000	AMBY	3500.00000	7000.00	3500.00000	7000.00	4000.00000	8000.00
0210 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0220 2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	9.000	EACH	200.00000	1800.00	200.00000	1800.00	225.00000	2025.00
0230 2564537/00014 INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00	300.00000	300.00	400.00000	400.00
0240 2575555/00010 TURF ESTABLISHMENT		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0250 2582502/41104 4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY SECTION TOTALS	690.000	L F	3.00000	2070.00	3.00000	2070.00	2.75000	1897.50
			\$	302,195.00	\$	302,195.00	\$	308,161.95
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	302,195.00	\$	302,195.00	\$	308,161.95

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081601

CALL : 458

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/16/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070458

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-57

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07815

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			(3) M470		(4) E0020		()	
			MIDWEST ASPHALT CORPORATION		EUREKA CONSTRUCTION INC			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS								
0010	2021501/00010	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	36000.00000	36000.00		
MOBILIZATION								
0020	2102502/00010	586.000 L F	1.00000	586.00	1.00000	586.00		
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL								
0030	2104501/00022	261.000 L F	7.00000	1827.00	10.00000	2610.00		
REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER								
0040	2104501/00036	20.000 L F	17.00000	340.00	25.00000	500.00		
REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE								
0050	2104509/00152	2.000 EACH	330.00000	660.00	2500.00000	5000.00		
REMOVE PEDESTAL FOUNDATION								
0060	2105501/00010	485.000 C Y	25.00000	12125.00	35.00000	16975.00		
COMMON EXCAVATION								
0070	2105507/00010	526.000 C Y	25.00000	13150.00	36.00000	18936.00		
SUBGRADE EXCAVATION								
0080	2105522/00030	557.000 C Y	25.00000	13925.00	40.00000	22280.00		
SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)								
0090	2105525/00010	178.000 C Y	37.00000	6586.00	15.00000	2670.00		
TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)								
0100	2211503/00050	356.000 C Y	35.00000	12460.00	40.00000	14240.00		
AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5								
0110	2232603/00050	1362.000 L F	5.30000	7218.60	7.00000	9534.00		
MILL CURB								
0120	2357502/00010	160.000 GAL	3.00000	480.00	6.00000	960.00		
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT								
0130	2360501/24500	633.000 TON	98.50000	62350.50	100.00000	63300.00		
TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)								
0140	2360505/20100	25.000 TON	400.00000	10000.00	200.00000	5000.00		
TYPE SP 12.5 BITUMINOUS MIXTURE FOR PATCHING								
0150	2503511/90122	8.000 L F	250.00000	2000.00	65.00000	520.00		
12" RC PIPE SEWER								
0160	2503511/90152	8.000 L F	265.00000	2120.00	65.00000	520.00		
15" RC PIPE SEWER								

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081601

CALL : 458

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/16/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070458

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-57

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07815

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			(3) M470 MIDWEST ASPHALT CORPORATION		(4) E0020 EUREKA CONSTRUCTION INC		()	
0170 2506522/00011	1.000	EACH	850.00000	850.00	500.00000	500.00		
ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING								
0180 2533507/00010	2575.000	L F	49.00000	126175.00	50.00000	128750.00		
PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337								
0190 2535501/00010	168.000	L F	24.00000	4032.00	10.00000	1680.00		
BITUMINOUS CURB								
0200 2554615/00009	2.000	AMBY	4100.00000	8200.00	3500.00000	7000.00		
IMPACT ATTENUATOR								
0210 2563601/00010		LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0220 2564537/00013	9.000	EACH	200.00000	1800.00	150.00000	1350.00		
INSTALL SIGN TYPE C								
0230 2564537/00014	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00	250.00000	250.00		
INSTALL SIGN TYPE D								
0240 2575555/00010		LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	2500.00000	2500.00		
TURF ESTABLISHMENT								
0250 2582502/41104	690.000	L F	3.00000	2070.00	2.20000	1518.00		
4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	318,755.10	\$	348,179.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	318,755.10	\$	348,179.00	\$	